






They are made from the highest quality jersey cotton 
which means they hold their shape

All items have a shrinkage built into them so they will 
be slightly big on the duvet cover before washing. 
After the first wash they will fit perfectly and never 
shrink again!

Duvet cover sets come with 2 standard pillowcases 
included, except for single size sets which come with 
1

Suitable for hotels and guesthouses and as ironing is 
never needed it will save hours of labour and 
thousands in electricity as well as increase turn 
around times!

We have a large client base in South Africa and have 
just launched all over Europe with a viral response!

Available in Single, 3/4, Queen, King and King XL in both 
duvet cover sets and fitted sheets



Duvet Cover Set  * pricing excluding VAT

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

3/4

Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R756

R1001
R1022
R1200
R1200
R1252

R725

R960
R980

R1150
R1150
R1200

R709

R939
R958

R1125
R1125
R1173

White

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single
3/4

Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R845
R928

R1147
R1293
R1293
R1419

R810
R890

R1100
R1240
R1240
R1360

R792
R870

R1076
R1213
R1213
R1330

Charcoal

Single

Double
R829 R795 R777

Double R1132 R1085 R1061



Fitted & Flat Sheet  * pricing excluding VAT

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single

Double
Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R520

R657
R725
R803
R803
R834

R499

R630
R695
R770
R770
R800

R488

R616
R679
R753
R753
R782

White

Charcoal

Pillowcase Packs  * pricing excluding VAT

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Standard x 2
King x 2

R292
R307

R280
R295

R273
R288

White 

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Standard x 2
King x 2

R318
R333

R305
R320

R298
R313

Charcoal

3/4 R563 R540 R528

Wholesale
Qty 1 - 19

Wholesale
Qty 20 - 49 

Wholesale
Qty 50+

Single

Double
Queen
Super Queen
King
Super King

R662

R840
R926

R1027
R1027
R1080

R635

R805
R888
R985
R985
R1035

R621

R787
R868
R963
R963
R1012

3/4 R714 R685 R670
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